oA01
oAQ02
oA03
oA04
oAQ05
oAQ06
oAQ7
oA08
oA09
oA10
oA
oA12
oA13
oA14
oA15
oA16
oA17
uA18
oA19
oA20
oA 21
oA22
oA23

oA24
oA25
oA26
oA27
oA28
oA29
oA 30
oA 31
oA32
oA 33
oA 34
oA 35
oA 36
oA 37
oA 38
oA 39
oA 40
oA 41
oA42
oA43
oAd44
oAd45
oA46

Histamine
Gliadine
Melk
Yoghurt
Room

Boter
Distelolie
Kaas hard
Varkenvlees
Kippenvlees
Forel

Tarwe
Haver

Mais

Rijst
lijnpittem
Erwten geel
Suiker wit

Melksuiker (lactose)

Sorbiet
Maltitol
Zout
Trocomare

Espresso koffie
Cafino Cereal
Coffeine

Gist

Pollen
Vruchtenazijn
Hazelnoot
Paranoot
Pepermunt
Champignons
Witte wijn
Aardappel
Radijsjes
Savooienkool
Broccoli
Komkommer
Knoflook
Tomaat
Appel

Perzik

Kers

Aardbei
Sinaasappel

oB 01
oB 02
oB 03
oB 04
oB 05
oB 06
oB 07
oB 08
oB 09
oB 10
oB 11
oB12
oB13
oB 14
oB 15
oB 16
oB17
0B 18
oB 19
oB 20
oB 21
oB22
oB 23

oB24
oB25
oB26
oB27
oB 28
oB29
oB 30
oB 31
oB 32
oB 33
oB 34
oB 35
oB 36
oB 37
oB 38
oB 39
o B 40
oB 41
oB 42
oB43
oB44
oB 45
oB 46

Serotonine
Gluten
Blikjesmelk
Bifidus
Karnemelk
Margarine
Zonnebloemolie
Kaas zacht
Rundvlees
Konijnenvlees
Kabeljauw (Dors)
Tarwezetmeel
Haverzemelen
Maiszetmeel
Gerst
Sesamzaad
Ertwn groen
Rietsuiker
Zoethout
Manniet
Sacharine
Zeezout
Herbamare

Koffie Onko S
Cacao
Kiniene
Bakpoeder
Chocoladepoeder
Wijnazijn
\Walnoot
Pecannoot
Rozenbottel
Morille

Rode wijn
Wortel (peen)
Selderie
Rode kool
Venkel
Zucchetti
Peterselie
ketchup

Peer
Nectarine
Ananas
Framboos
Mandarijn

o C 01
oC02
oC 03
oC 04
oC 05
oC 06
oCO07
oC 08
oC 09
oC 10
oC11
oC12
oC13
oC14
oC15
oC16
oC17
uC18
oC19
oC20
oC21
oC22
oC23

oC24
oC25
oC?26
oC27
oC28
oC29
oC 30
oC 31
oC32
oC33
oC34
oC 35
oC36
oC 37
oC38
oC 39
o C 40
oC41
oC42
oC43
oC44
oC45
oC 46

Tyramine oD 01
Salicylzuur oDO02
Eiwit oD 03
Zure melk oD 04
Kwark oDO05
Pindaolie oD 06
Olijfolie o D07
Schapenkaas oD 08
Kalfvlees oD 09
Kalkoenvlees oD10
Bot oD 11
Tarwezemelen oD12
Rogge oD13
Aardappelzetmeel oD 14
Goudgierst oD 15
Soja oD 16
Pompoenpitten oD17
Bietsuiker uD18
Bijenhoning oD 19
Xyliet oD20
Cyclamat oD 21
Natriumfluoride oD 22
Glutamine oD 23
Koffie Hag oD 24
Thee zwart oD 25
Taurine oD 26
Gelatine oD?27
Vanille oD 28
Cenovis oD?29
Pinda oD 30
Kokosnoot oD 31
Kamille oD 32
Herfststrompetbloemo D 33
Bier oD 34
Rode bietjes oD 35
Koolrabi oD 36
Spruiten oD 37
Look oD 38
Meloen oD 39
Bieslook oD 40

oD41
Druif oD42
Abrikoos oD43
Banaan oD 44
Braambes oD45
Pompelmoes oD 46

Phenylethia
Fosfaten
Eigeel

Kefir

Frituurvet/c
Raap(zaad)
Cemembert
Lamsvlees
Tofu
Crevetien
Kollathvlok
Spelt
Boekweit
Maanzaad
Linze
Zonneloem
Vruchtenschil

Palatinose
Aspertaam
Natriunjodium
Pekelstof

Nescafe
Thee groen
Isostar
Appelpectine
Saffraan
Maggikruiden
Amandel
Pistache
Lindebloesem
Eekhoorntjes
Cognac
Rammenas
Ui

Bloemkool
Peperoni
Bonen
Peper

Rozijnen
Pruim
Vijg
Aalbes
Citroen



